Acting Chairman's Schedule

July 2022
Friday, July 1, 2022
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/Eric Spitler, Manager, Delverton
Strategies, LLC
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, July 4, 2022
Federal Holiday: Independence Day
Tuesday, July 5, 2022
8:00 AM Call w/Rupert Schaefer, Head of the
Recovery and Resolution Division &
Executive Board Member, Swiss Financial
Market Supervisory Authority
8:30 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of Currency (OCC)
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff



12:30 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Travel to Brussels, Belgium for visit with Single Resolution Board (SRB) and meet with SRB
staff.

1:00PM Dinner at Royal Gallery

Thursday, July 7, 2022
Depart Brussels, Belgium, return to Washington, DC.

Friday, July 8, 2022

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:10 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/Richard Cordray, Chief
Operating Officer of Federal Student Aid,
Department of Education

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, July 11, 2022
8:00 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of

Regulatory and Supervisory Policies,
Financial Stability Board (FSB)

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Attend Swearing-In Ceremony for



12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

Todd Harper, Chairman, National
Credit Union Administration (NCUA)

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
CFPB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)

Meeting with Todd Harper, Chairman,
NCUA

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies,

FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sam Woods, Deputy Governor
for Prudential Regulation and Chief
Executive Officer of the Prudential
Regulation Authority, Bank of England
(BOE)

Meeting w/Indiana Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, July 13, 2022
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, July 14, 2022
8:30 AM - 4:00PM

4:30 PM

Friday, July 15, 2022
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

Monday, July 18, 2022
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jason Cave, Deputy Director,
Division of Conservatorship Oversight and
Readiness, Federal Housing Finance Agency

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Claire Williams, Reporter,
American Banker

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/departing staff member
Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S.
Department of the Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM

Tuesday, July 19, 2022
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 20, 2022
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu,
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
CFPB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies,
FSB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Economic and Monetary
Committee, European Parliament

Meeting w/staff

Remarks at the National Native Coalition’s
Virtual Series on the Community
Reinvestment Act

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, July 21, 2022
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Friday, July 22, 2022
7:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting w/Jonathan Davidson, Assistant
Secretary for Legislative Affairs,

Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and
Supervisory Policies, FSB

Meeting w/Louisiana Bankers Association
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Christy Goldsmith Romero,
Commissioner, Commodity Futures Trading
Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Olaf Sleijpen, Director of
Supervision Policy Division, Dutch National
Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



11:15 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, July 25, 2022
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Tuesday, July 26, 2022
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Wednesday, July 27, 2022
7:30 AM

Call w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy Governor
for Financial Stability, BOE

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Assistant Attorney General,
Jonathan Kanter, Department of Justice

(DOJ)

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies,
FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey,
President and CEO, Independent
Community Bankers of America

Meet w/staff

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, FSB



9:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Thursday, July 28, 2022

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, July 29, 2022

7:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

Call w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and
Supervisory Policies, FSB

Meeting w/Erica Williams, Chair, Public
Company Accounting Oversight Board

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting of the Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Public Interest Groups on
Climate Change

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Call w/Sasha Mills, Executive Director of
Financial Market Infrastructure, BOE
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Federal Reserve Board

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEOQO, and Arturo Weldon, Executive Vice
President & Chief Information Officer,
NWA



	11:30 AM     Meeting w/Erica Williams, Chair, Public         Company Accounting Oversight Board

